
   

Endeavour ApS – Tangmosevej 87 – 4600 Køge - Danmark - CVR-nr.: 33506074 
Tlf.: +45 32166510 – Fax.: +45 32175610 -  Mail: info@endeavour.dk- Web: www.endavour.dk 

Bank: Nordea - Kontonr.:2255 / 0758212653  

 

Declaration of compliance 
PLA products 

Køge November 22nd, 2019  
 
 
 
 
Documentation from: 
 
Endeavour ApS 
Tangmosevej 87 
4600 Køge  
Denmark 
 
 
We hereby confirm that all plastic or PLA (PolyLactidAcid) bioplastic products which are 
intended to come in contact with food, produced for Endeavour ApS, as a minimum 
complies with all EU directives and regulations for food contact materials. 
 
The supplier or producer of the materials or articles conforms with the regulation according 
to Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 (article 17), 10/2011 and 2023/2006. Specification of 
the used raw materials are controlled by Endeavour ApS and available upon at any time. 
 
PLA material is tested for all foods, especially acidic foods – tested 2 hours at 40 degrees 
Celcius.  
 

Plastic material is tested for all foods – tested 2 hours at 70 degrees Celcius for all hot 
foods.  
 

Testing of migration of products have been tested by SGS testing facility and are 
available. 
 
Tests and material documentation are available upon request. 
 
 
Endeavour ApS 
 
Managing Director 

 
 
Christian Sigetty 
 
 
 

http://www.endavour.dk/

